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DR-01

110



L-26

L-26

R

R

HK200

Item sold separately
Elemento venduto separato
Feld verkauft getrennt
Élément vendu séparé
Se vende por separado
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原厚度 0%

蚀穿 100%

半蚀 50%

半蚀 50%
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MB-4

MB-7MB-5 MB-6

MB-9MB-8 MB-11MB-10

MB-12MB-12 MB-13MB-13

PANTONE White
PANTONE Black
PANTONE 80%黑
PANTONE 165C
PANTONE 485C
PANTONE 427C
PANTONE 877C
PANTONE 425C
透明膜 transparent film 

WD-01 WD-02 WD-03

WD-04 WD-05 WD-06

WD-07 WD-08 WD-10

WD-11 WD-13 WD-14

WD-16 WD-17

WD-18

WD-09

WD-12

WD-19 WD-20

WD-21 WD-22

WD-23 WD-24

REV0

WD-15

Serial No:

Built By:
Date:

PANTONE Black
PANTONE 286C
PANTONE 485C
PANTONE 7401C

电镀银silver plating 

MS-01

MS-02

MS-03

MS-04

MS-05

MS-06

MS-07

MS-08

MS-09
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Some parts in XPS trays are 
positioned underneath others

XPS tray 
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DC-8

DC-9 DC-10

DC-15

DC-21
DC-22L DC-22R

DC-17

DC-24 DC-25

DC-19 DC-20

DC-11

DC-12
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(I)
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(J)
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(K)
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(L)
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(M)
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(N)
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(P)
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(R)
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(V)
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(w)
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(X1)

(X)
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(Y)
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The trademarks “Pagani”, “Huayra”, “Zonda”, “Utopia” and any other trademarks related to Pagani 
Group are registered trademarks and used pursuant to a license from PAGANI S.P.A., Italy.
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